International Studies: Approved Upper-Division Courses - FALL QUARTER 2021

Please note the course list below is subject to change and is based on current course offerings as of May 7, 2021. For more information
regarding the IS major please contact the School of Social Sciences Undergraduate Student Affairs Office (https://www.undergrad.socsci.uci.

edu/ssusa/).

International Studies
106A

112A

122

145A

179

183CW

International Studies
158B

176C

177C

179

179

179

179

Art History
100

150
155B

Comparative Literature

143

East Asian Studies
110
140
150

European Studies
101B

Film & Media Studies

130

French
150

German
150

FUNCTIONAL/GLOBAL FOCUS

Global Political Ecology

International Business (same as Soc Sci 115D)

Nuclear Environment (same as SE E127, PubHIth 168)
International Law (same as Pol Sci 172A)

Arab Uprisings (same as PolSci 149, SS 189)*

Seminar in Conflict Resolution (same as SE 183CW, SS 183CW)

REGIONAL/GEOGRAPHIC FOCUS

Peoples of the Pacific (same as Anthro 163A)

Intro to Chinese Politics (same as Pol Sci 151B)

Revolution in Latin America (same as Hist 166D, Chc/Lat 151B, SS 173N)
Race and Ethnicity in Latin America (same as Hist 169, Anthro 169)
Democracy and Islam (same as SocSci 189)

Arab Uprisings (same as PolSci 149, SS 189)*

Rise of Science (same as Hist 112D, Phil 140, LPS 140)

Kushan Art & Archaeology (same as Classic 140, Persian 150, Rel Std 130)
Japanese Photograph
Medieval India (same as Hist 170B, Rel Std 123)

Iranian Culture

Desire & Chinese Literature
Sacrifice Korean Literature
Literature Christianity in South Korea

Modern Europe

Bruce Lee

The Absurd

Faust Literature

Issues/Institutions
Issues/Institutions
Issues/Institutions
Issues/Institutions
Conflict/Negotiation
Conflict/Negotiation

Asia

Asia

Americas
Americas
Africa/Middle East
Africa/Middle East

Europe/Eurasia

Africa/Middle East
Asia

Asia

Africa/Middle East

Asia
Asia

Asia

Europe/Eurasia

Asia

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia



History

1268 World War Il Era Europe/Eurasia

130C Jews of Spain (same as Rel Std 130) Europe/Eurasia

132E Armenians Modern Europe/Eurasia OR Africa/Middle East
132H Israel & Palestine Africa/Middle East

169 Environmental History Latin America Americas

171E Chinese 1800-1949 Asia

175G Southeast Asia Before 1750 Asia

Italian

150 Mussolini, Facism, Rome (same as Classic 166) Europe/Eurasia

Political Science
147E Critical Investigations into Humanitarianism in Africa Africa/Middle East

159 Israel in Comparative Perspective Africa/Middle East

Social Science

179 Bollywood Film (same as FIm&Mda 160, AsianAm 150) Asia
Sociology
170A Vietnam War Asia

Note: Certain courses may have major restrictions and/or prerequisites, which must be met before enrolling. Please consult the Schedule of
Classes for more information regarding major restriction lift dates and course prerequisites. (https://www.reg.uci.edu/perl/WebSoc)

*Though some courses are listed in more than one focus, courses may not count for both the regional/geographic & functional/global areas.
(no double counting of any courses within the major/minor requirements)



