International Studies: Approved Upper-Division Courses - FALL QUARTER 2021

Please note the course list below is subject to change and is based on current course offerings as of May 7, 2021. For more information regarding the IS major please contact the School of Social Sciences Undergraduate Student Affairs Office (https://www.undergrad.socsci.uci.edu/ssusa/).

FUNCTIONAL/GLOBAL FOCUS

International Studies

150

Faust Literature

	international Studies										
	106A	Global Political Ecology	Issues/Institutions								
	112A	International Business (same as Soc Sci 115D)	Issues/Institutions								
	122	Nuclear Environment (same as SE E127, PubHlth 168)	Issues/Institutions								
	145A	International Law (same as Pol Sci 172A)	Issues/Institutions								
	179	Arab Uprisings (same as PolSci 149, SS 189)*									
	183CW	Seminar in Conflict Resolution (same as SE 183CW, SS 183CW)	Conflict/Negotiation								
	REGIONAL/GEOGRAPHIC FOCUS										
	International Studies										
	158B	Peoples of the Pacific (same as Anthro 163A)	Asia								
	176C	Intro to Chinese Politics (same as Pol Sci 151B)	Asia								
	177C	Revolution in Latin America (same as Hist 166D, Chc/Lat 151B, SS 173N)	Americas								
	179	Race and Ethnicity in Latin America (same as Hist 169, Anthro 169)	Americas								
	179	Democracy and Islam (same as SocSci 189)	Africa/Middle East								
	179	Arab Uprisings (same as PolSci 149, SS 189)*	Africa/Middle East								
	179	Rise of Science (same as Hist 112D, Phil 140, LPS 140)	Europe/Eurasia								
	Art History										
	100	Kushan Art & Archaeology (same as Classic 140, Persian 150, Rel Std 130)	Africa/Middle East								
	150	Japanese Photograph	Asia								
	155B	Medieval India (same as Hist 170B, Rel Std 123)	Asia								
	Comparative Literature										
	143	Iranian Culture	Africa/Middle East								
	East Asian Studies										
	110	Desire & Chinese Literature	Asia								
	140	Sacrifice Korean Literature	Asia								
	150	Literature Christianity in South Korea	Asia								
	European Studios	•									
	European Studies 101B	Modern Europe	Europe/Eurasia								
	1016	Modern Europe	Europe/Eurasia								
	Film & Media Studies										
	130	Bruce Lee	Asia								
	<u>French</u>										
	150	The Absurd	Europe/Eurasia								
	<u>German</u>										

Europe/Eurasia

Н	i	s	t	o	r	v

126B	World War II Era	Europe/Eurasia
130C	Jews of Spain (same as Rel Std 130)	Europe/Eurasia

132E Armenians Modern Europe/Eurasia OR Africa/Middle East

132H Israel & Palestine Africa/Middle East

169Environmental History Latin AmericaAmericas171EChinese 1800-1949Asia175GSoutheast Asia Before 1750Asia

<u>Italian</u>

150 **Mussolini, Facism, Rome** (same as Classic 166) Europe/Eurasia

Political Science

147E Critical Investigations into Humanitarianism in Africa Africa/Middle East
159 Israel in Comparative Perspective Africa/Middle East

Social Science

179 **Bollywood Film** (same as Flm&Mda 160, AsianAm 150) Asia

Sociology

170A **Vietnam War** Asia

Note: Certain courses may have major restrictions and/or prerequisites, which must be met before enrolling. Please consult the Schedule of Classes for more information regarding major restriction lift dates and course prerequisites. (https://www.reg.uci.edu/perl/WebSoc)

^{*}Though some courses are listed in more than one focus, courses may not count for both the regional/geographic & functional/global areas. (no double counting of any courses within the major/minor requirements)